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337,5000,000 0,400 31,5001,700 1,0008,800ALAÑON FERNANDEZ , FELIX 60,472                                                                              10,000 79,400 L29,7504,50035,0000,53337,500005905705H 139,872

2726,9000,000 4,667 26,100 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0001,300 3,705 1,000 1,300 0,000ALVAREZ FERNANDEZ , PILAR MARGARITA 58,431                                                                              6,005 63,672 L1,0007,93527,3054,78826,900048901289T 122,103

4319,8000,000 0,094 26,585 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0000,050 8,005 0,000 0,050 0,000ALVAREZ GIL , FATIMA 61,082                                                                              8,055 54,534 L0,0008,00528,3150,09419,800027300747T 115,616

2924,8000,000 0,281 27,240 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0000,300 3,340 0,150 0,300 0,000BANDA VELEZ , MARIA DEL MAR 65,625                                                                              3,790 56,111 L0,1503,94028,5900,28124,800029049306F 121,736

3510,5000,000 4,806 26,5500,000 0,0003,300BAQUERO ARANDA , ISABEL MARIA 68,018                                                                              10,000 51,856 L1,9006,82527,4304,80610,500025689456C 119,874

3416,1000,000 4,563 24,9580,500 0,0000,450CARRASCO SANCHEZ , DANIEL 64,775                                                                              10,000 55,621 L2,20014,37530,2004,56316,100044027380K 120,396

3316,6000,300 0,406 29,9250,300 0,0004,100CASTILLON TORRE , LUIS 63,744                                                                              10,000 56,931 L3,9004,93529,9250,40622,725027300907E 120,675

1629,2250,700 4,033 25,2700,000 0,0001,675CASTRO GOMEZ , MERCEDES 60,546                                                                              10,000 68,528 L32,2003,10030,1504,03329,225023781761Z 129,074

4040,0000,000 6,063 13,4800,000 0,0000,350CONTRERAS MAZUELOS , JOSE MARIA 47,122                                                                              10,000 69,543 LF10,95012,44530,0806,06340,000028662593Q 116,665

1033,9750,000 0,156 35,0000,000 0,0000,000CRUZ GALLARDO , MARIA JESUS 54,423                                                                              10,000 79,131 L0,00012,56535,0000,15633,975030485258T 133,554

1340,0000,200 0,156 21,9000,000 0,0000,000DEL ESTAD CABELLO , AURORA 59,352                                                                              10,000 72,056 L57,0009,51021,9000,15640,000028874650J 131,408

219,5000,000 4,800 35,0000,500 0,0003,500DOMINGUEZ HIDALGO , CONCEPCION 75,739                                                                              10,000 69,300 L21,0004,42535,0004,80019,500024276579X 145,039

2829,8000,000 4,033 34,500 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0002,250 5,120 0,050 2,250 0,000ECHEVARRIA LUCAS , LUCIA 46,229                                                                              7,420 75,753 L0,0505,72034,5004,03329,800011929021W 121,982

1934,2000,000 0,806 30,325 0,000 0,0000,500 0,0002,350 0,980 2,750 1,500 0,000ESCUDERO GOMEZ , MARIA JULIA 56,944                                                                              5,230 70,561 L5,0505,70034,7250,80634,500027335311H 127,505

4228,6250,000 0,516 26,750 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0002,650 0,000 6,400 0,450 0,000ESPEJO GONZALEZ , ANTONIO 52,982                                                                              6,850 62,741 L9,3000,00026,7500,53329,525024212250N 115,723

2230,2000,000 0,800 27,795 1,300 0,0001,300 0,0000,550 2,790 2,500 0,550 0,000FERNANDEZ APARICIO , ANTONIO JOSE 60,943                                                                              7,140 65,935 L2,5002,79027,7950,80030,900030520175A 126,878

1132,7500,000 0,800 26,6550,000 0,0001,750FERREIRO LOPEZ , SEBASTIAN 63,087                                                                              10,000 70,205 L15,6004,10034,1600,80032,750026001071P 133,292

2440,0000,000 0,857 22,945 0,600 0,0000,600 0,0000,950 1,890 0,100 0,950 0,000GAMEZ PALOMARES , ANTONIA 57,316                                                                              3,540 67,342 L0,1001,89022,9500,85740,000026002825Z 124,658

2640,0000,000 1,367 15,975 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0000,550 0,495 3,000 0,550 0,000GARCIA MARTIN , MANUEL JOSE 62,134                                                                              4,045 61,387 L3,0000,96035,0001,36740,000026191836B 123,521

486,9000,000 4,633 24,6031,000 0,00012,850GARCIA MEDINA , JOSE JAVIER 65,873                                                                              10,000 46,136 L1,1504,40035,0006,0006,900044273603Y 112,009

1732,1000,100 0,344 27,1400,500 0,0000,000GARCIA PEREZ , MARIA CARMEN 58,472                                                                              10,000 69,584 L1,15013,34527,1400,34432,100034071652G 128,056

4433,2000,000 4,469 24,3800,500 0,0000,575GARCIA ROBLES , EMILIA MARIA 43,477                                                                              10,000 72,049 L7,25018,70524,9704,46933,200028884051F 115,526

1840,0000,000 1,400 21,600 0,300 0,0000,300 0,0000,200 3,245 0,000 0,200 0,000GAYA MORENO , RICARDO 61,288                                                                              3,745 66,745 L0,0003,24527,0751,40040,000025995542E 128,033

3918,0000,000 4,656 32,930 0,000 0,0000,500 0,0001,000 0,000 0,200 0,550 0,000GIMENEZ GOMEZ, RAFAEL ANTONIO 60,617                                                                              0,750 56,336 L0,2000,00035,0004,65618,000030794140S 116,953

3225,6750,000 2,200 28,435 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0000,000 1,635 6,800 0,000 0,000GONZALEZ CORTES , ANTONIO 56,037                                                                              8,435 64,745 L6,8001,63528,4354,20025,675076226641H 120,782

740,0000,000 0,125 31,070 2,300 0,0002,300 0,0000,600 5,385 0,700 0,600 0,000GUZMAN LLORENTE , JUAN CARLOS 55,863                                                                              8,985 80,180 L0,7006,83533,1050,12540,000028539904D 136,043

4140,0000,200 0,094 20,225 0,000 0,2000,000 0,0000,650 1,780 0,000 0,650 0,000HERRADOR MONTIEL , MARIA ANGELES 53,681                                                                              2,630 62,949 L0,0006,30520,2300,09440,000052350867S 116,630

4713,8000,000 0,313 29,650 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0000,325 4,870 0,000 0,325 0,000IDIGORAS HURTADO , ANTONIA 64,197                                                                              5,195 48,958 L0,0008,48030,1500,31313,800028593945T 113,155

4616,5000,000 0,844 33,3400,000 0,0000,000LLEDO DE VILLAR , MARIA LETICIA 52,557                                                                              10,000 60,684 L3,55011,48033,4850,84416,500045074000A 113,241

3033,7250,000 4,000 30,425 0,300 0,0000,300 0,0003,450 3,130 2,700 3,450 0,000LOPEZ ANDRADE , JESUS 43,747                                                                              9,580 77,730 L2,7503,13032,4254,00033,725024294700F 121,477

4525,5250,000 0,467 29,025 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0000,150 2,640 4,950 0,150 0,000LOPEZ ARROYO , JUAN 50,759                                                                              7,740 62,757 L4,9504,07029,0300,46725,525025996775J 113,516

3625,5000,600 0,800 22,0200,000 0,0001,700LOPEZ PORTILLO , ANTONIA 60,293                                                                              10,000 58,320 L14,5508,75530,1800,80025,800026014106W 118,613

253,9750,000 4,548 35,0000,000 0,0002,150LOPEZ-EGEA BUENO , M.ANGELES 70,763                                                                              10,000 53,523 L1,25018,77035,0004,5483,975033355621D 124,286

2021,6000,000 4,355 22,2750,500 0,0003,200LUQUE ARANDA , RAFAEL 69,161                                                                              10,000 58,230 L3,05019,50022,2804,35521,600033357960W 127,391
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376,3000,000 5,167 34,0251,000 0,0001,200MATAIX ALBERT , BEATRIZ 62,648                                                                              10,000 55,492 L4,30011,15034,0255,1676,600044293299Z 118,140

437,9000,000 0,867 31,2950,500 0,0000,000MORENO GALDO , JOSE FRANCISCO 58,747                                                                              10,000 80,062 L0,95021,31032,6000,86737,900024183462C 138,809

1439,6000,000 0,313 25,710 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0000,150 1,950 0,000 0,150 0,000MORENO RAYO , MARIA DE LAS ME 63,475                                                                              2,100 67,723 L0,0006,02025,9100,31339,600052271418P 131,198

2120,1000,000 4,467 33,5250,500 0,0002,400MUÑOZ AVILA , JOSE IGNACIO 59,251                                                                              10,000 68,092 L7,6001,52033,5254,46720,100024256621Q 127,343

2340,0000,000 0,400 23,425 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0000,400 3,900 0,500 0,400 0,000ÑACLE CHAPERO , ANGEL 56,878                                                                              4,800 68,625 L0,5005,26028,7150,40040,000005900264M 125,503

3821,2000,000 0,125 27,210 1,000 0,0001,000 0,0001,400 2,385 4,650 1,400 0,000PEREIRA DELGADO , ERNESTO 59,341                                                                              9,435 57,970 L4,7502,38527,5450,12521,200052253410D 117,311

632,7000,000 1,267 35,000 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0000,550 0,630 3,250 0,550 0,000PEREZ MORENO , ALBERTO 63,594                                                                              4,430 73,397 L3,2503,38535,0001,26732,700024230663W 136,991

930,1000,000 0,267 25,165 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0000,700 6,735 0,000 0,700 0,000REGI PUERTAS , MARIA TERESA 70,981                                                                              7,435 62,967 L0,0006,73531,2752,26730,100024201933E 133,948

125,5000,200 4,156 35,0000,450 0,0004,500RELIMPIO LOPEZ , ISABEL 76,555                                                                              10,000 74,656 L5,10025,62035,0004,18825,500027308400V 151,211

3135,4000,000 4,161 15,4750,000 0,0000,700RIVERA DE ZEA , PALOMA 56,238                                                                              10,000 65,036 L6,00011,33515,4804,16135,400024902582E 121,274

1236,7500,000 2,967 24,890 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0000,500 1,100 1,900 0,500 0,000RUBIO PRATS , MARINA 64,179                                                                              3,500 68,107 L1,9001,20025,1704,96739,550024215503E 132,286

540,0002,000 0,444 20,690 0,000 2,0000,000 0,0001,300 2,595 2,000 1,300 0,000SANCHEZ VICENTE , JOSE LUIS 69,300                                                                              7,895 69,029 L2,0002,59521,8900,44440,000052301995H 138,329

840,0000,000 0,032 18,1400,000 0,0000,600SOMAVILLA LUPIAÑEZ , FCO JAVIER 67,825                                                                              10,000 68,172 L20,8005,81018,1400,03240,000024892283G 135,997

493,8750,000 1,067 29,8000,000 0,0000,300TORIBIO ONIEVA , JUAN RAMON 47,509                                                                              10,000 44,742 P23,0000,60035,0001,0673,875026206706T 92,251

1532,7000,000 0,065 24,550 1,000 0,0001,000 0,0002,300 1,830 4,000 2,300 0,000VILLALVILLA CASTILLO , JACINTO 63,441                                                                              9,130 66,445 L4,0001,88024,5500,06533,000025081442B 129,886

49Total Solicitantes: 
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